READYKEY K3000 Series KeyPAC Readers
Specification Sheet
K3001 - Low Profile K3002 - Vandal Resistant
K3003 - Mullion
Features
• Output data in the following formats:
• Readykey KeyPAC (default)
• Wiegand 26-bit

K3000 Series
Page 4 of 4
Compatible KeyPAC Components / Ordering Information
Configured Systems (PC Based)
K6300-16 16 Door Package
(with K6300-R Desktop Reader)
K6300-32 32 Door Package
(with K6300-R Desktop Reader)
K6300-MS 128 Site Package
(K6300-CNCII with KeyPAC Admin
Reader)
K6300-MS3 3 Site Package
(K6300-CNCII with KeyPAC Admin
Reader)
Hardware Components (PC Based)
K6300-R Desktop Reader
K6300-CNCII Central Network Controller
K6300-PC PC Admin Kit
Door Controllers
K1100-KP 2 Door Controller with K3108
Faceplate
K1200-KP 2 Door Enhanced Controller with